PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOLS
2018-2019 FEE LIST

ALL SCHOOLS
e Classroom/Supplemental Fee $20.00
e Accelerated Reader (AR)/Library Fee $20.00
e Parent Teacher Organization (PTO) or
Academic Booster Club (ABC) Membership $5.00

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOLS
Senior Graduation Fee $25.00
Parking $25.00
Project Lead The Way (PLTW) Courses $10.00
Science Labs $10.00
Career Technical Education Courses $20.00
Band (student owned instrument) $50.00
Band (school owned instrument) $75.00

COLLEGE AND CAREER CENTER*
Agriscience S40.00
Industrial Maintenance ELT S40.00
Biomedical PLTW PBS/HBS S40.00
Welding — 1%t Year Student $40.00
Welding — 2" & 3™ Year Student $20.00
Biomedical PLTW/Healthcare Science (10™) $72.00
Biomedical PLTW/Healthcare Science (12t) $125.00
Computer Science PLTW $20.00
Teacher Cadet Program $40.00

*These fees will be collected at the Pickens County College and Career Center.




